
Date Day Time Sem Sub Code Sub Coun

04-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

09-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

10-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

11-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

16-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

17-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

18-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

19-06-21 Sat 2-5 PM BCA - IV BCSL-044 Statistical Techniques Lab UR

19-06-21 Sat 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

20-06-21 Sun 9-12 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

20-06-21 Sun 1-4 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

20-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

23-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

24-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

25-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

26-06-21 Sat 2-5 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

26-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

27-06-21 Sun 9-12 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

27-06-21 Sun 1-4 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

27-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-043 Java Programming Lab TVK

30-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

01-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

02-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

03-07-21 Sat 2-5 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

03-07-21 Sat 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

04-07-21 Sun 9-12 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

04-07-21 Sun 1-4 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

04-07-21 Sun 5-8 PM BCA - IV BCSL-045 Algorithm Design Lab SKM

07-07-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

08-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

09-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

10-07-21 Sat 2-5 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

11-07-21 Sun 9-12 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

11-07-21 Sun 1-4 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

14-07-21 Wed 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM
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15-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

16-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

17-07-21 Sat 2-5 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

18-07-21 Sun 9-12 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

18-07-21 Sun 1-4 PM BCA - IV MCSL016 Internet Concepts & Web design Lab HKM

Dr. S. Radha

Deputy Director,

IGNOU RC Bangalore 

                                             Coordinator, 

                                           BIT-IGNOU-1314

                                            Dr. B.N. Shankar Gowda


